 3
PUBLICATION #HTSA-PL-0418, COPYRIGHT 04-16-2018 BY HTS/AMPTEK COMPANY. DUO-TAPE®, MONOTAPE™ AND HTS/AMPTEK®   ARE TRADEMARKS OF HTS/AMPTEK COMPANY.
HTS/AMPTEK
®
 COMPANY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICING WITHOUT NOTICE.  HTS/AMPTEK COMPANY IS A DBA OF HOUSTON TECHNICAL SALES, INC. A TEXAS CORPORATION.
PHONE: 281.340.9800          FAX: 281.340.9811          WEB: WWW.HEATINGTAPES.COM
Duo-Tape® (Two Wire) Silicone Rubber Extruded
Laboratory and Industrial Heating Tape
Longer lead wires:   24” Standard lead
wire length for all Tapes.  For longer
lengths contact HTS/Amptek®
  Special Length, Width, Wa�s or Volts:  Hea!ng tapes may be fabricated to operate
on all common voltages, from 12 to 480, and with wa" densi!es from 0.1 to 5 WSI.
Contact HTS/Amptek® for knowledgeable design assistance.   info@hea!ngtapes.com
  HTS/Amptek Company
P.O.BOX 1381
Stafford, TX 77497 USA
Cut-Away
Configura!on
Max
Temp
Size
Imperial             Metric
Wa"s
120V
Plug
Cat. No. (120V)
Cat. No. (240V)
USD
ASR Duo-Tape®, Silicone Rubber. (400°F/ 204°C) Extruded Hea�ng Tape, Low Wa� Density 4.33 WSI
.5" X 2' 1.3 X 060 52 Op!on  ASR-052-020D 91.00
.5" X 4' 1.3 X 120 104 Op!on ASR-051-040D ASR-052-040D 91.00
.5" X 6' 1.3 X 180 156 Op!on ASR-051-060D ASR-052-060D 96.00
.5" X 8' 1.3 X 240 208 Op!on ASR-051-080D ASR-052-080D 119.00
.5" X 10' 1.3 X 300 260 Op!on ASR-051-100D ASR-052-100D 125.00
.5" X 12' 1.3 X 360 312 Op!on ASR-051-120D ASR-052-120D 162.00
.5" X 14' 1.3 X 420 364 Op!on ASR-051-140D ASR-052-140D 189.00
.5" X 16' 1.3 X 480 416 Op!on ASR-051-160D ASR-052-160D 217.00
.5" X 18' 1.3 X 540 468 Op!on ASR-051-180D ASR-052-180D 243.00
.5" X 20' 1.3 X 600 520 Op!on ASR-051-200D ASR-052-200D 271.00
.5" X 24' 1.3 X 720 624 Op!on ASR-051-240D ASR-052-240D 298.00
.5" X 32' 1.3 X 900 832 Op!on ASR-051-320D ASR-052-320D 398.00
.5" X 40' 1.3 X 1200 1040 Op!on ASR-051-400D ASR-052-400D 496.00
1" X 2' 2.5 X 060 104 Op!on ASR-101-020D ASR-102-020D 96.00
1" X 4' 2.5 X 120 208 Op!on ASR-101-040D ASR-102-040D 133.00
1" X 6' 2.5 X 180 312 Op!on ASR-101-060D ASR-102-060D 153.00
1" X 8' 2.5 X 240 416 Op!on ASR-101-080D ASR-102-080D 189.00
1" X 10' 2.5 X 300 520 Op!on ASR-101-100D ASR-102-100D 202.00
1" X 12' 2.5 X 360 624 Op!on ASR-101-120D ASR-102-120D 232.00
1" X 14' 2.5 X 420 728 Op!on ASR-101-140D ASR-102-140D 259.00
1" X 16' 2.5 X 480 832 Op!on ASR-101-160D ASR-102-160D 280.00
1" X 18' 2.5 X 540 936 Op!on ASR-101-180D ASR-102-180D 310.00
1" X 20' 2.5 X 600 1040 Op!on ASR-101-200D ASR-102-200D 330.00
.5" X 2' 1.3 X 060 52 Op!on ASR-051-020D  83.00
HTS/Amptek® Heavy
Duo-Tape
®
 Features:
●  For use on Conduc!ve
(Metal) Surfaces.
● Silicone Rubber Extrud-
ed construc!on.
● For use in areas with
Moisture present.
 ●  2 ". Silicone Rubber
Leads on One End
●  Op!onal Plug, available
on 120V tapes.
Single piece molded plug:
Offered as an op!on on
120V Duo-Tapes
®
. For the
plug op!on, add the part
number suffix -MP, Add
$5.00.